Process Automation Solutions for Food
& Beverage Industries
WORKING PRINCIPLE
SCS16X  VIBRATION FORK LEVEL SWITCH SANITARY
1
No calibration required
Compact design, ideal for any installation

Due to accuracy concern, do not open then cover of the housing.
14
MODEL / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
 /
Connection
AI 3A: B1 1-1/2"
B2 2"
:
:
00: None
EGX4 - 999999 9999
22212019161514131211
1211 1413 1615
0 0 0 0
Analog output
A 4~20mA
B
:
: 20~4mA
C: 0~20mA
D: 20~0mA
25
30 31 32 33
0 09 99999
333231302925
Probe material
SMB: US316
MC: SUS316L
2019
Float
32AA: X69X10.9, E>0.9, SUS316L
A1: 32X69X10.9, E>0.75, SUS316L
2221
A 1 1 G B9
26
B
Digital output
0 None:
B: RS-485
C: RS-485+PT100
26
E
F
: 0~5V
: 5~0V
G: 0~10V
H: 10~0V
Surface roughness
A R: a<0.3
B: Ra<0.5
C: Ra<0.8
29
EGS15 EGX40000-A1AI
Model Number Order Code
Length
0025~2500 25~2500mm
Code Probe Length
SPS SANITARY THERMAL DISPERSION FLOW SWITCH
15
FEATUREWORKING PRINCIPLE